EMILY RIGGERT

AUSTIN, TEXAS

T: (469)-834-9172
www.emilyriggert.com / e.riggert@gmail.com

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Youth Arts Instructor 0il and Cotton Creative Exchange

Curriculum Development  0il and Cotton Creative Exchange

Teaching Artist Dallas Arboretum and Botanical Garden
Youth Arts Instructor Springhill Montessori School

Board Member MADI Museum of Geometric Art
Visiting Artist The Dallas Museum of Art

Teaching Artist La Reunion TX, Art Chic@as
WORKSHOPS

Discovery Days The Perot Museum of Nature and Science
Mapping Memory The Dallas Museum of Art

Project ORB Wesley Rankin Community Center
EDUCATION

Bachelor of Art Trinity University 2014

Fine Art, Russian

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

DallasSITES: Available Space
0il and Cotton Project Room, The Dallas Museum of Art

Response Methods
0Oil and Cotton Creative Exchange

Art Chic@s Unidas
La Reunion TX, Invitational

2011-2015
2011-2015
2012-2015
2013

2012-2013
2012

2011,2012

2013
2012
2012

2014

2013

2012

2011,2012


http://www.emilyriggert.com
mailto:e.riggert@gmail.com

EMILY RIGGERT

AUSTIN, TEXAS

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Emerging Teaching Artists Dougherty Arts Center 2015
The Reflexive Teaching Artist MindPop Flashdrive 2015
TIOS Mini-Conference The Center for Creative Action 2015



