EMILY RIGGERT

AUSTIN, TEXAS

T: (469)-834-9172

www.emilyriggert.com / e.riggert@gmail.com

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Youth Arts Instructor	Oil and Cotton Creative Exchange	2011-2015	
Curriculum Development	Oil and Cotton Creative Exchange	2011-2015	
Teaching Artist	Dallas Arboretum and Botanical Garden	2012-2015	
Youth Arts Instructor	Springhill Montessori School	2013	
Board Member	MADI Museum of Geometric Art	2012-2013	
Visiting Artist	The Dallas Museum of Art	2012	
Teaching Artist	La Reunion TX, Art Chic@as	2011, 2012	
WORKSHOPS			
Discovery Days	The Perot Museum of Nature and Science	2013	
Mapping Memory	The Dallas Museum of Art	2012	
Project ORB	Wesley Rankin Community Center	2012	
EDUCATION			
Bachelor of Art	Trinity University 2014	2014	
Fine Art, Russian			
SELECTED EXHIBITIONS			
DallasSITES: Available Space			
Oil and Cotton Project Room, The Dallas Museum of Art		2013	
Response Methods			
Oil and Cotton Creative Exchange		2012	
Art Chic@s Unidas			
La Reunion TX, Invitational		2011, 2012	

EMILY RIGGERT

AUSTIN, TEXAS

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Emerging Teaching Artists	Dougherty Arts Center	2015
The Reflexive Teaching Artist	MindPop Flashdrive	2015
TIOS Mini-Conference	The Center for Creative Action	2015